Upper Beeding Parish Council
Expenditure Totalling £500 or more
1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021

Date Name

16/04/2020 Microsoft

27/05/2020 Sussex Clubs for Young People
27/05/2020 WSALC lts

27/05/2020 Grasstex

05/06/2020 Grasstex

05/06/2020 Saltings Field Cons'n Group
05/06/2020 EDF Energy

22/06/2020 Ferring Nurseries

17/07/2020 Grasstex

17/07/2020 Sussex Clubs for Young People
17/07/2020 Business Stream

11/08/2020 R. Bakter

11/08/2020 West Sussex County Council
18/09/2020 Sussex Clubs for Young People
23/09/2020 Came & Co

05/10/2020 Business Stream

15/10/2020 Grasstex

03/11/2020 Ferring Nurseries

13/11/2020 Moore Stephens

01/12/2020 Heartland Electrical
07/12/2020 Tyler Marketing

07/12/2020 Celia Price

08/01/2021 Radii Ramps

08/01/2021 Business Stream

08/01/2021 Sussex Clubs for Young People
27/01/2021 Designer Metal (Suffolk)
15/03/2021 Grasstex

19/03/2021 Helping Hands

26/03/2021 Franklin & Sons

30/03/2021 Horsham District Council

Description

Office 365

Youth Club

WSALC & NALC Membership
Pitch Annual Maintenance
Grass Cutting

Grant Award

Sports Hall Electricity

Floral Displays

Grass Cutting

Youth Club

Sports Hall & Allotments water
Play Area repairs

Street Lights

Youth Club

Insurance

Sports Hall & Allotments water
Grass Cutting

Floral Displays

External Audit Fee

Changing Rooms electrical work
New website

L4 course contribution

Skate Park repairs

Sports Hall & Allotments water
Youth Club

Tree Guards

Grass Cutting

Litter Picking Equipment
Sports Hall Doors
Neighbourhood Wardens

Amount
1036.80
3706.97
1207.36
2100.00
2332.80

750.00
1331.16
1474.90
3168.48
3706.97
2341.08

752.59
4271.77
3706.97
4007.96

527.83
3420.00
3560.41

720.00

824.00

900.00

500.00
1800.00

581.56
3706.97

570.00
1785.60

680.76
3627.60

23918.00



