Upper Beeding Parish Council Expenditure Totalling £500 or more 1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021

Date	Name	Description	Amount
16/04/2020) Microsoft	Office 365	1036.80
27/05/2020	Sussex Clubs for Young People	Youth Club	3706.97
27/05/2020) WSALC Its	WSALC & NALC Membership	1207.36
27/05/2020) Grasstex	Pitch Annual Maintenance	2100.00
05/06/2020) Grasstex	Grass Cutting	2332.80
05/06/2020) Saltings Field Cons'n Group	Grant Award	750.00
05/06/2020	EDF Energy	Sports Hall Electricity	1331.16
22/06/2020	Ferring Nurseries	Floral Displays	1474.90
17/07/2020) Grasstex	Grass Cutting	3168.48
17/07/2020	Sussex Clubs for Young People	Youth Club	3706.97
17/07/2020) Business Stream	Sports Hall & Allotments water	2341.08
11/08/2020	R. Bakter	Play Area repairs	752.59
11/08/2020	West Sussex County Council	Street Lights	4271.77
18/09/2020	Sussex Clubs for Young People	Youth Club	3706.97
23/09/2020	Came & Co	Insurance	4007.96
05/10/2020) Business Stream	Sports Hall & Allotments water	527.83
15/10/2020) Grasstex	Grass Cutting	3420.00
03/11/2020	Ferring Nurseries	Floral Displays	3560.41
13/11/2020) Moore Stephens	External Audit Fee	720.00
01/12/2020) Heartland Electrical	Changing Rooms electrical work	824.00
07/12/2020	Tyler Marketing	New website	900.00
07/12/2020	Celia Price	L4 course contribution	500.00
08/01/2021	L Radii Ramps	Skate Park repairs	1800.00
08/01/2021	Business Stream	Sports Hall & Allotments water	581.56
08/01/2021	Sussex Clubs for Young People	Youth Club	3706.97
27/01/2021	Designer Metal (Suffolk)	Tree Guards	570.00
15/03/2021	Grasstex	Grass Cutting	1785.60
19/03/2021	Helping Hands	Litter Picking Equipment	680.76
26/03/2021	Franklin & Sons	Sports Hall Doors	3627.60
30/03/2021	Horsham District Council	Neighbourhood Wardens	23918.00